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NOME DO CANDIDATO

MYLLENA DA SILVA E SOUZA GOMES
GUSTAVO DE ASSIS DOS SANTOS
TAINA DA SILVA PESSOA CARDOSO
HELOISA CORREA TEIXEIRA

ANA CLARA LEITE LUIZ

ESTER TARDEN PARANHOS ALVES
GUILHERME NOVAIS MARQUES
LUISA SENA BARROS PASSOS
JORGE ARMANDO FERREIRA DE LIMA
JULIANA ITABORAHY DA COSTA
LETICIA OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA

ANA BEATRIZ FONTOURA DE LIMA
DOMENIQUE RAMALHO CORREA
PEDRO SILVA MORAIS

BIANCA FERNANDES DE ALENCAR
GABRIEL CALADO FELICIO
GUSTAVO CASTRO DE FREITAS
BRUNA DOS SANTOS RORIZ
RAFAELLA ALVES DA SILVA

DEIVIDI DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO

NOTAS NO CURSO
622,85
622,10
620,92
618,53
616,77
614,30
607,65
604,83
603,23
601,90
570,50
567,10
561,97
542,37
533,62
528,15
493,18
490,50
481,08
477,68

COLOCAGAO
21
22
23
25
26
30
35
41
43
45
76
78
83
99
104
106
122
123
126
128

MODALIDADE
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

1/1



	Plan1

